Festiwal Biegowy Krynica

Organizator:
Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowos¢:

Fundacja Instytut Studiéw Wschodnich

08.09.2013 r.
Koral Maraton
Krynica

Klasyfikacja: OPEN

M-ce Nr zaw.

1 2521
2 5759
3 1868
4 5635
5 5241
6 1957
7 2522
8 2523
9 2495
10 1855
11 6004
12 5521
13 5654
14 2446
15 2411

Opracowanie: tukasz Kuczmarski
lukasz.kuczmarski@sts-timing.pl

Nazwisko Imig

BIWOT WYCLIFFE KIPKORIR
SALO TARAS

SIERACKI KAMIL

CZARNECKI RAFAL

PIECH KACPER

LIZAK WOJCIECH

CIRLAN DANIELA ELENA
KIMUTAI HELLEN JEPKOSGEI
FEDAK GRZEGORZ

CIEPLAK MACIE)

POLEC MIROSEAW

ZDUNEK MICHAL

GANDZEL KRZYSZTOF

KUTA KRYSTYNA
BUCZYNSKI ARKADIUSZ

Miejscowosé

ELDORET
LWIW
INOWROCLAW
BLIZYN

BIALA PODLASKA
JASTRZEBIE ZDROJ
SIBIU

ELDORET

SANOK

RYBNIK

RUDA SLASKA

ZABRZEG
SEROCK
BOLEStAW

Kraj

Kenya
Ukraina
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Rumunia
Kenya
Polska
Polska
Polska

Polska

Polska
Polska

Strona 1

Rok urodz.

1988
1981
1988
1979
1990
1980
1980
1981
1978
1962
1968
1977
1971
1967
1974

Kat
wiek.
M18-29
M30-39
M18-29
M30-39
M18-29
M30-39
K30-39
K30-39
M30-39
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
K40-49
M30-39

M-ce w
kat

tempo
min/km

tempo
km/h

1/2

01:10:43
01:10:56
01:14:18
01:16:32
01:17:06
01:22:26
01:25:25
01:25:25
01:26:59
01:27:46
01:27:46
01:27:46
01:27:48
01:28:22
01:28:25

wyniki na:sts-timing.pl



